STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, March 4, 2015

15-10653-mdc
15-10481-elf

10:30 A.M.

833-Chestnut

Vernina L. Johnson (Debtor)
Mary Benson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-10140-elf

Margarita Feliciano (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 7
8:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-10395-elf Karriema Dawson (Debtor) Represented By:
8:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-10426-mdc Barry Gill (Debtor) Represented By:
Samantha Gill (Debtor) Represented By:
8:45 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
14-20156-jkf Michael J. Makara (Debtor) Represented By:
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-10569-sr Anthony Varallo (Debtor) Represented By:
15-10576-jkf Carol L. Johnson (Debtor) Represented By:
15-10626-mdc John J. Cook (Debtor) Represented By:
12-17083-mdc Richard J. Capoferri (Debtor) Represented By:
15-10506-¢lf Salena F Franklin (Debtor) Represented By:
15-10658-jkf Samuel Sallas-Mensah (Debtor) Represented By:
15-10626-mdc Melissa M. Cook (Debtor) Represented By:
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-10656-sr Janine M Powers (Debtor) Represented By:
15-10482-sr Kenneth Brown (Debtor) Represented By:
15-10478-¢lf Marie Fuges (Debtor) Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Pro Se

Erik B. Jensen
Erik B. Jensen

Christian A. Dicicco

Albert A. Ciardi

Diana M. Dixon

Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri
Robert H. Holber

Teresa Brady

Christian A. Dicicco
Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri

Raymond M. Kempinski
Harvey Iseman
Harvey Iseman
Raymond M. Kempinski
Harvey Iseman

Harvey Iseman

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

01/20/2015

01/21/2015
01/21/2015

12/31/2014

01/27/2015
01/27/2015
01/29/2015
07/27/2012
01/25/2015
01/30/2015
01/29/2015

01/30/2015
01/23/2015
01/23/2015
01/30/2015
01/23/2015

01/07/2015



STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, March 4, 2015

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-10509-mdc
15-10508-amc
15-10603-mdc
15-10510-sr
15-10580-sr

15-10571-mdc
15-10508-amc

11:50 A.M.

Amy Lynn McQuillan (Debtor)
Anthony DiPrinzio (Debtor)
April L. Himes (Debtor)

Barry James Williams (Debtor)
Carolyn Kelly-Shields (Debtor)
Eric J Shields (Debtor)

Eric J. Shields (Debtor)

Lisa J. Coleman (Debtor)
Nicole Leigh DiPrinzio (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-19414-jkf
12:30 P.M.

Joseph L. Brady (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-10427-mdc

15-10439-mdc

1:00 P.M.

Edward W. Scott (Debtor)
Paula R. Scott (Debtor)
Ronald Sperling (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-10649-jkf
15-10494-sr

15-10611-jkf
15-10523-sr

15-10483-¢lf
15-10502-¢lf

2:00 P.M.

Deana Y Bittenbender (Debtor)
Ahmad S Hasan (Debtor)

Alia Hasan (Debtor)

Joseph F. Barrila (Debtor)
Kareema Lawson (Debtor)
Patricia Carol Marriott (Debtor)
Sinat Lisa Loy (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-10660-jkf
15-10503-elf
15-10655-sr

15-10652-elf
15-10659-mdc

Cynthia Barndt (Debtor)
Derek A Delgado (Debtor)
Lisa K. Shultz (Debtor)

Rita McClurg-Shultz (Debtor)
Mary B. Gamler (Debtor)
Matthew Schramm (Debtor)
Mindy Schramm (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Matthew R. Nahrgang
Matthew R. Nahrgang
Darin Michael King
Matthew R. Nahrgang
Eugene J. Malady

Eugene J. Malady
Eugene J. Malady

Paul Brinton Maschmeyer
Matthew R. Nahrgang

Michael Seth Schwartz

Pro Se

Pro Se

Dustin G. Kreider

Paul Brinton Maschmeyer

Jeffery S Nowak
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Daniel T. Mcgrory
Jay G. Ochroch
David M. Offen
Demetrius J. Parrish

Joseph L Quinn
Lawrence S. Rubin
Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

01/25/2015
01/25/2015
01/28/2015
01/25/2015
01/28/2015
01/28/2015
01/28/2015
01/27/2015
01/25/2015

11/28/2014

01/21/2015
01/21/2015
01/21/2015
01/21/2015

01/30/2015
01/23/2015
01/23/2015
01/29/2015
01/26/2015
01/23/2015
01/23/2015

01/30/2015
01/23/2015
01/30/2015
01/30/2015
01/30/2015
01/30/2015
01/30/2015
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3:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-10624-jkf
15-10557-jkf
15-10593-¢lf
15-10499-amc
15-10552-jkf

4:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-10543-amc
15-10526-sr

15-10511-amc

15-10556-mdc
15-10447-mdc

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-20034-jkf
15-10005-mdc
15-10016-jkf
14-20028-mdc
14-20076-amc

9:30 A.M.

Diana L. Green (Debtor) Represented By:
Jason R Lief (Debtor) Represented By:
Robert Scott Davis (Debtor) Represented By:
Michael A. Hornyak (Debtor) Represented By:
Nancy L. Evans (Debtor) Represented By:
Dara L. Kurtz (Debtor) Represented By:
Gwynedd Development Co., Inc.  Represented By:
(Debtor)

Eric Leonard Ayres (Debtor) Represented By:
Susan Gochman (Debtor) Represented By:
Omar Anthony Bruton (Debtor) Represented By:

Bourse Building B104
CHAPTER: 13

Janus Aguila (Debtor) Represented By:
Kimberly Talbot (Debtor) Represented By:
Lisa N. Fox (Debtor) Represented By:
Robert J Barr (Debtor) Represented By:
Melva Springer (Debtor) Represented By:

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-20020-amc

14-19005-¢elf
15-10011-amc
14-20025-mdc
15-10011-amc
14-20066-jkf

14-20154-elf

Antoinette Nicole King Marshall
(Debtor)

Christine Loughran (Debtor)
Evette Rivera (Debtor)

Kay L. DuPree (Debtor)

Louis A. Rivera (Debtor)
Shirley Smith (Debtor)

Truman F. Smith (Debtor)
Marvin R. Johnson (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Leah M Stump
Alexander G. Tuttle
Brent F. Vullings
William B. Sanderson
Alexander G. Tuttle

James W. Zerillo
John P. Attiani

Robert Glenn Williamson
Scott F. Waterman
Pro Se

Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek
Alfonso G. Madrid

David M. Offen

Jon M. Adelstein
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Darin Michael King
Darin Michael King
David M. Offen

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

01/29/2015
01/27/2015
01/28/2015
01/23/2015
01/27/2015

01/26/2015
01/26/2015

01/25/2015
01/27/2015
01/21/2015

12/24/2014
01/02/2015
01/02/2015
12/23/2014
12/29/2014

12/23/2014

11/12/2014
01/02/2015
12/23/2014
01/02/2015
12/28/2014
12/28/2014
12/31/2014
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10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-19823-mdc
14-20144-elf
14-20081-jkf
14-20050-jkf
14-20142-elf
14-18946-¢lf

10:30 A.M.

Darryl L. Wynn (Debtor)

Betty Davis (Debtor)

Charlene D. McCulley (Debtor)
Jennifer M Long (Debtor)
Paulette J Ducally (Debtor)
Michael McMaster (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-10012-elf
14-20098-jkf
14-20080-mdc
15-10012-elf
14-20147-elf
15-10004-elf

11:00 A.M.

Edward R. Blakely (Debtor)
John C Roe (Debtor)

Kebie M. Doebah (Debtor)
Lorese V. Blakely (Debtor)
Roslyn Curry (Debtor)
Tasha M. Aikens (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-10293-mdc
14-20133-elf
14-20157-amc

14-19374-¢lf
14-20133-¢lf
14-19890-amc
14-19475-mdc

14-20061-elf
11:30 A.M.

Anne E Pontz (Debtor)
Cheryl L. Vogel (Debtor)
Donna Ann Turner (Debtor)
Gary Edward Turner (Debtor)
Janet Curtis (Debtor)

Joseph R. Vogel (Debtor)
Katia Y. Makhoul (Debtor)
Salim Makhoul (Debtor)
Sandra Faye Council Davis
(Debtor)

Tamara Nicole Bordley (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-19472-elf
14-19470-mdc
14-20106-elf
14-20093-amc

14-19875-mdc
14-16746-amc
15-10009-amc

14-20022-mdc
14-20106-elf

Abdoulaziz Z. Ahmed (Debtor)
Dorothy Wharton (Debtor)
Ellen Garfield (Debtor)
Francis Dicicco (Debtor)
Maria Dicicco (Debtor)
Saydia W. Kabbah (Debtor)
Sherman O. Goodman (Debtor)
Stacey Vanderwende (Debtor)
Steve Vanderwende (Debtor)
Vincent D. Carr (Debtor)
Michael Garfield (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

David A. Scholl
Georgette Miller
Douglas R. Lally
Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Georgette Miller
James J. O'Connell

Jane P. Nylund
Jeanne Marie Cella
James W. Zerillo
Jane P. Nylund
Georgette Miller
James J. O'Connell

Kenneth E. West

Joseph L Quinn

Maram M Jafar

Maram M Jafar

Michael Anthony Bowman
Joseph L Quinn

Michael A. Latzes
Michael A. Latzes

James P. Mcgarrity

John L. Mcclain

James P. Mcgarrity
James P. Mcgarrity
Paul Gregory Lang
Mitchell Lee Chambers
Mitchell Lee Chambers
Robert F. Datner
Stokes E. Mott
Michael Seth Schwartz
Michael Seth Schwartz
Michael A. Latzes
Paul Gregory Lang

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

12/15/2014
12/30/2014
12/29/2014
12/26/2014
12/30/2014
11/10/2014

01/02/2015
12/29/2014
12/29/2014
01/02/2015
12/30/2014
01/02/2015

01/15/2015
12/30/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
11/26/2014
12/30/2014
12/17/2014
12/17/2014
12/01/2014

12/27/2014

12/01/2014
12/01/2014
12/29/2014
12/29/2014
12/29/2014
12/17/2014
08/21/2014
01/02/2015
01/02/2015
12/23/2014
12/29/2014
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12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-20056-¢lf
14-19367-jkf
14-20057-¢lf
14-19138-jkf
14-19654-jkf
14-19391-jkf
14-20029-¢lf

12:30 P.M.

Craig White (Debtor)

David I. Stoltzfus (Debtor)
Deborah A. Curtis (Debtor)
Albert Young (Debtor)
James V. Mackell (Debtor)
Robert E Spotts (Debtor)
William T. Sjolander (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-18732-amc
14-20058-jkf
14-19756-amc
14-19632-jkf
14-19595-jkf
14-20058-jkf

1:00 P.M.

Anthony J Fontana (Debtor)
Elmer R. Lynn (Debtor)
Steven Rosenblum (Debtor)
Tanya M. Fergusion (Debtor)
Tracey T. Patterson (Debtor)
Mildred Lynn (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-17990-amc
14-19453-amc

Carol L. Brock (Debtor)
Tina Gillis (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Zachary Perlick
Robert J. Lohr
Zachary Perlick
Valerie A. Hibbert
William D. Schroeder
Jeanne Marie Cella
Stanley E. Luongo

Michael Gumbel
Zachary Perlick
Carol B. Mccullough
Donald Williford
Roger V. Ashodian
Zachary Perlick

Paul H. Young
Erik B. Jensen

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

12/26/2014
11/26/2014
12/26/2014
11/18/2014
12/09/2014
11/26/2014
12/23/2014

11/03/2014
12/26/2014
12/11/2014
12/08/2014
12/04/2014
12/26/2014

10/06/2014
12/01/2014



