

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# 341 Meeting Schedule Wednesday, March 4, 2015

#### 833-Chestnut

## CHAPTER: 7

### 8:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY					
15-10395-elf	Karriema Dawson (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	01/20/2015	
<u>8:30 A.M.</u>					
TRUSTEE: TERRY	Y P. DERSHAW				
15-10426-mdc	Barry Gill (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	01/21/2015	
	Samantha Gill (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	01/21/2015	
<u>8:45 A.M.</u>					
TRUSTEE: TERRY	Y P. DERSHAW				
14-20156-jkf	Michael J. Makara (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	12/31/2014	
<u>9:00 A.M.</u>					
TRUSTEE: TERRY	Y P. DERSHAW				
15-10569-sr	Anthony Varallo (Debtor)	Represented By: Albert A. Ciardi	Date Filed	01/27/2015	
15-10576-jkf	Carol L. Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	01/27/2015	
15-10626-mdc	John J. Cook (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri	Date Filed	01/29/2015	
12-17083-mdc	Richard J. Capoferri (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert H. Holber	Date Filed	07/27/2012	
15-10506-elf	Salena F Franklin (Debtor)	Represented By: Teresa Brady	Date Filed	01/25/2015	
15-10658-jkf	Samuel Sallas-Mensah (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	01/30/2015	
15-10626-mdc	Melissa M. Cook (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri	Date Filed	01/29/2015	
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>					
TRUSTEE: TERRY	Y P. DERSHAW				
15-10656-sr	Janine M Powers (Debtor)	Represented By: Raymond M. Kempinski	Date Filed	01/30/2015	
15-10482-sr	Kenneth Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: Harvey Iseman	Date Filed	01/23/2015	
15-10478-elf	Marie Fuges (Debtor)	Represented By: Harvey Iseman	Date Filed	01/23/2015	
15-10653-mdc	Vernina L. Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: Raymond M. Kempinski	Date Filed	01/30/2015	
15-10481-elf	Mary Benson (Debtor)	Represented By: Harvey Iseman	Date Filed	01/23/2015	
<u>10:30 A.M.</u>					
TRUSTEE: TERRY	Y P. DERSHAW				
15-10140-elf	Margarita Feliciano (Debtor)	Represented By: Harvey Iseman	Date Filed	01/07/2015	



Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# 341 Meeting Schedule Wednesday, March 4, 2015

## <u>11:00 A.M.</u>

## **TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW**

INUSIEE. IERKI				
15-10509-mdc	Amy Lynn McQuillan (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang	Date Filed	01/25/2015
15-10508-amc	Anthony DiPrinzio (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang	Date Filed	01/25/2015
15-10603-mdc	April L. Himes (Debtor)	Represented By: Darin Michael King	Date Filed	01/28/2015
15-10510-sr	Barry James Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang	Date Filed	01/25/2015
15-10580-sr	Carolyn Kelly-Shields (Debtor)	Represented By: Eugene J. Malady	Date Filed	01/28/2015
	Eric J Shields (Debtor)	Represented By: Eugene J. Malady	Date Filed	01/28/2015
	Eric J. Shields (Debtor)	Represented By: Eugene J. Malady	Date Filed	01/28/2015
15-10571-mdc	Lisa J. Coleman (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Brinton Maschmeyer	Date Filed	01/27/2015
15-10508-amc	Nicole Leigh DiPrinzio (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang	Date Filed	01/25/2015
<u>11:50 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: TERRY				
14-19414-jkf	Joseph L. Brady (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	11/28/2014
<u>12:30 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: TERRY				
15-10427-mdc	Edward W. Scott (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	01/21/2015
	Paula R. Scott (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	01/21/2015
15-10439-mdc	Ronald Sperling (Debtor)	Represented By: Dustin G. Kreider	Date Filed	01/21/2015
		Represented By: Paul Brinton Maschmeyer	Date Filed	01/21/2015
<u>1:00 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: TERRY	Y P. DERSHAW			
15-10649-jkf	Deana Y Bittenbender (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffery S Nowak	Date Filed	01/30/2015
15-10494-sr	Ahmad S Hasan (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	01/23/2015
	Alia Hasan (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	01/23/2015
15-10611-jkf	Joseph F. Barrila (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory	Date Filed	01/29/2015
15-10523-sr	Kareema Lawson (Debtor)	Represented By: Jay G. Ochroch	Date Filed	01/26/2015
15-10483-elf	Patricia Carol Marriott (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	01/23/2015
15-10502-elf	Sinat Lisa Loy (Debtor)	Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish	Date Filed	01/23/2015
<u>2:00 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: TERRY	Y P. DERSHAW			
15-10660-jkf	Cynthia Barndt (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	01/30/2015
15-10503-elf	Derek A Delgado (Debtor)	Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin	Date Filed	01/23/2015
15-10655-sr	Lisa K. Shultz (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	01/30/2015
	Rita McClurg-Shultz (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	01/30/2015
15-10652-elf	Mary B. Gamler (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	01/30/2015
15-10659-mdc			Data Eilad	01/20/2015
	Matthew Schramm (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	01/30/2015
	Matthew Schramm (Debtor) Mindy Schramm (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	01/30/2015



Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# 341 Meeting Schedule Wednesday, March 4, 2015

### 3:00 P.M.

#### **TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW**

15-10624-jkf	Diana L. Green (Debtor)	Represented By: Leah M Stump	Date Filed	01/29/2015			
15-10557-jkf	Jason R Lief (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	01/27/2015			
15-10593-elf	Robert Scott Davis (Debtor)	Represented By: Brent F. Vullings	Date Filed	01/28/2015			
15-10499-amc	Michael A. Hornyak (Debtor)	Represented By: William B. Sanderson	Date Filed	01/23/2015			
15-10552-jkf	Nancy L. Evans (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	01/27/2015			
<u>4:00 P.M.</u>							
TRUSTEE: TERR	TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW						
15-10543-amc	Dara L. Kurtz (Debtor)	Represented By: James W. Zerillo	Date Filed	01/26/2015			
15-10526-sr	Gwynedd Development Co., Inc.	Represented By: John P. Attiani	Date Filed	01/26/2015			
	(Debtor)						
15-10511-amc	Eric Leonard Ayres (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Glenn Williamson	Date Filed	01/25/2015			
15-10556-mdc	Susan Gochman (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	01/27/2015			
15-10447-mdc	Omar Anthony Bruton (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	01/21/2015			

#### **Bourse Building B104**

#### CHAPTER: 13

## <u>9:00 A.M.</u>

## TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-20034-jkf	Janus Aguila (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	12/24/2014
15-10005-mdc	Kimberly Talbot (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	01/02/2015
15-10016-jkf	Lisa N. Fox (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	01/02/2015
14-20028-mdc	Robert J Barr (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	12/23/2014
14-20076-amc	Melva Springer (Debtor)	Represented By: Alfonso G. Madrid	Date Filed	12/29/2014

### 9:30 A.M.

## TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-20020-amc	Antoinette Nicole King Marshall (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	12/23/2014
14-19005-elf	Christine Loughran (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	11/12/2014
15-10011-amc	Evette Rivera (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	01/02/2015
14-20025-mdc	Kay L. DuPree (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	12/23/2014
15-10011-amc	Louis A. Rivera (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	01/02/2015
14-20066-jkf	Shirley Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Darin Michael King	Date Filed	12/28/2014
	Truman F. Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Darin Michael King	Date Filed	12/28/2014
14-20154-elf	Marvin R. Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	12/31/2014



Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# 341 Meeting Schedule Wednesday, March 4, 2015

### <u>10:00 A.M.</u>

## TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

TRUSTEE: WILLI	AM C. MILLER			
14-19823-mdc	Darryl L. Wynn (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Scholl	Date Filed	12/15/2014
14-20144-elf	Betty Davis (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	12/30/2014
14-20081-jkf	Charlene D. McCulley (Debtor)	Represented By: Douglas R. Lally	Date Filed	12/29/2014
14-20050-jkf	Jennifer M Long (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	12/26/2014
14-20142-elf	Paulette J Ducally (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	12/30/2014
14-18946-elf	Michael McMaster (Debtor)	Represented By: James J. O'Connell	Date Filed	11/10/2014
10:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WILLI	AM C MILLER			
15-10012-elf	Edward R. Blakely (Debtor)	Represented By: Jane P. Nylund	Date Filed	01/02/2015
	John C Roe (Debtor)		Date Filed	
14-20098-jkf	,	Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella		12/29/2014
14-20080-mdc	Kebie M. Doebah (Debtor)	Represented By: James W. Zerillo	Date Filed	12/29/2014
15-10012-elf	Lorese V. Blakely (Debtor)	Represented By: Jane P. Nylund	Date Filed	01/02/2015
14-20147-elf	Roslyn Curry (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	12/30/2014
15-10004-elf	Tasha M. Aikens (Debtor)	Represented By: James J. O'Connell	Date Filed	01/02/2015
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WILLI	AM C. MILLER			
15-10293-mdc	Anne E Pontz (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth E. West	Date Filed	01/15/2015
14-20133-elf	Cheryl L. Vogel (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	12/30/2014
14-20157-amc	Donna Ann Turner (Debtor)	Represented By: Maram M Jafar	Date Filed	12/31/2014
	Gary Edward Turner (Debtor)	Represented By: Maram M Jafar	Date Filed	12/31/2014
14-19374-elf	Janet Curtis (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Anthony Bowman	Date Filed	11/26/2014
14-20133-elf	Joseph R. Vogel (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	12/30/2014
14-19890-amc	Katia Y. Makhoul (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Latzes	Date Filed	12/17/2014
	Salim Makhoul (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Latzes	Date Filed	12/17/2014
14-19475-mdc	Sandra Faye Council Davis	Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity	Date Filed	12/01/2014
1119175 1140	(Debtor)	Represented Dy. Junes 1. Wegunity	Dute I fied	12/01/2011
14-20061-elf	Tamara Nicole Bordley (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	12/27/2014
11:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WILLI	AM C MILLER			
14-19472-elf	Abdoulaziz Z. Ahmed (Debtor)	Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity	Date Filed	12/01/2014
14-19472-cm 14-19470-mdc	Dorothy Wharton (Debtor)	Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity	Date Filed	12/01/2014
14-20106-elf	Ellen Garfield (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Gregory Lang	Date Filed	12/01/2014
14-20093-amc		Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers	Date Filed	12/29/2014
14-20095-amc	Francis Dicicco (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers		
14 10075 1	Maria Dicicco (Debtor)	1 5	Date Filed	12/29/2014
14-19875-mdc	Saydia W. Kabbah (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert F. Datner	Date Filed	12/17/2014
14-16746-amc	Sherman O. Goodman (Debtor)	Represented By: Stokes E. Mott	Date Filed	08/21/2014
15-10009-amc	Stacey Vanderwende (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	01/02/2015
	Steve Vanderwende (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	01/02/2015
14-20022-mdc	Vincent D. Carr (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Latzes	Date Filed	12/23/2014
14-20106-elf	Michael Garfield (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Gregory Lang	Date Filed	12/29/2014



Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# 341 Meeting Schedule Wednesday, March 4, 2015

### <u>12:00 P.M.</u>

#### TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-20056-elf	Craig White (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	12/26/2014		
14-19367-jkf	David I. Stoltzfus (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert J. Lohr	Date Filed	11/26/2014		
14-20057-elf	Deborah A. Curtis (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	12/26/2014		
14-19138-jkf	Albert Young (Debtor)	Represented By: Valerie A. Hibbert	Date Filed	11/18/2014		
14-19654-jkf	James V. Mackell (Debtor)	Represented By: William D. Schroeder	Date Filed	12/09/2014		
14-19391-jkf	Robert E Spotts (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella	Date Filed	11/26/2014		
14-20029-elf	William T. Sjolander (Debtor)	Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo	Date Filed	12/23/2014		
<u>12:30 P.M.</u>						
TRUSTEE: WILLI	AM C. MILLER					
14-18732-amc	Anthony J Fontana (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Gumbel	Date Filed	11/03/2014		
14-20058-jkf	Elmer R. Lynn (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	12/26/2014		
14-19756-amc	Steven Rosenblum (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	12/11/2014		
14-19632-jkf	Tanya M. Fergusion (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	12/08/2014		
14-19595-jkf	Tracey T. Patterson (Debtor)	Represented By: Roger V. Ashodian	Date Filed	12/04/2014		
14-20058-jkf	Mildred Lynn (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	12/26/2014		
<u>1:00 P.M.</u>						
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER						
14-17990-amc	Carol L. Brock (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	10/06/2014		
14-19453-amc	Tina Gillis (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	12/01/2014		
	. ,					